
List of Holidays for Academic Year 2023-2024 

Date Day Event 

4-Apr Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti  

7-Apr Friday Good Friday 

14-Apr Friday Ambedkar Jayanti 

22-Apr Saturday Id-ul- Fitr 

1-May Monday Maharashtra Diwas 

29-Jun Thursday Id-ul-Adha 

29-Jul Saturday Moharrum 

15-Aug Tuesday Independence Day  

16-Aug Wednesday Parsi New Year 

30-Aug Wednesday Rakshabandhan 

7-Sep Thursday Janmashtami  

19-Sep Tuesday Ganesh Chaturthi 

28-Sep Thursday Anant Chaturdashi/Id-e-milad 

2-Oct Monday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 

22-Oct Sunday Maha Ashtami  

23-Oct Monday Maha Navami 

24-Oct Tuesday Dussera/Vijaya Dashami 

12-Nov Sunday Diwali 

14-Nov Tuesday Balipratipada 

27-Nov Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti 

25-Dec Monday Christmas 

1-Jan Monday New Year 

15-Jan Monday Makar Sankranti 

26-Jan Friday Republic Day 

19-Feb Monday Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti  

8-Mar Friday Maha Shivratri 

25-Mar Monday Holi 

29-Mar Friday Good Friday 
 

 



 

Long Vacations 

Begins On  Ends On Title 

01-05-2023 04-06-2023 Summer Vacation 

19/9/2023 24/9/2023 Ganesh Utsav Vacation 

09-11-2023 22/11/2023 Diwali Vacation  

23-12-2023 01-01-2024 Christmas Vacation 


